Date:
Location:

12/18/2025

Season Record to Date:
H-10 Record to Date:

Teams: Red Oak, St. Albert, Underwood

Match #1:
Final Score:
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #2:
Final Score:
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #3:
Final Score:
Weight

Red Oak
57
Denison
William Mathies
Tyler Stanton
Aiden Lara
OPEN
Brandon Rosario
Jayden Bradley
Jackson Graeve
David Raymundo-Lopez
Anthony Arita
Elvyn Alvarenga
Javier Medina
Richard Cruz-Nieto
Malachi Esteves
Aidan Eggeling

St. Albert
60
Denison
William Mathies
Tyler Stanton
Aiden Lara
OPEN
Brandon Rosario
Jayden Bradley
Jackson Graeve
David Raymundo-Lopez
Anthony Arita
Elvyn Alvarenga
Javier Medina
Richard Cruz-Nieto
Malachi Esteves
Aidan Eggeling

Underwood
36
Denison

Winner:
17
Red Oak
Terrencce Rayborn
Jackson Rea
Izic Zarate
Jacob Woodend
OPEN
Carson VanScoy
Dayton Gusman
Noah Smirniotis
OPEN
Aaron Perez Jr.
Jackson Perdue
Alex Dykes
OPEN
Oliver Dykes

Winner:
18
St. Albert
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
Brody Pellett
Bennett Johnsen
OPEN
Ryan McColloch
Sam Raymond
Micah Hutchison
Cohen Hamilton
Andrew Beckman
Andrew Tamayo
Luke Sundberg

Winner:
4]
Underwood

5-4
2-0

Denison-Schleswig

Result
LBTF 4-20
WBTB-15-3
WBF (2:47)
Lost by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
WBF (1:32)
WBSV-110-7
WBF (4:406)
Won by Forfeit
WBD 9-3
WBF (1:55)
WBF (2:36)
Won by Forfeit
LBF (113)

Denison-Schleswig

Result
Won by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
Won by Forfeit
Double Forfeit
WBF (1:16)
WBF (3:49)
Won by Forfeit
LBF (2:43)
LBF (1:01)
LBF (0:14)
WBF (1:47)
WBF (3:51)
WBF (1:11)
WBF (4:00)

Underwood

Result



106 William Mathies Aaron Wyskowski WBEF (1:16)

13 Tyler Stanton OPEN Won by Forfeit
120 Aiden Lara Charlie Rodenburg WBF (0:44)
126 OPEN OPEN Double Forfeit
132 Brandon Rosario Ryan Fletcher LBF (1:10)

138 Jayden Bradley Owen Fletcher LBF (1:36)

144 Jackson Graeve Jace Blum LBTF 6-21

150 David Raymundo-Lopez OPEN Won by Forfeit
157 Anthony Arita River Allen LBF (1:32)

165 Elvyn Alvarenga Holden Durick LBF (1:47)

175 Javier Medina Kaleb Nelson LBF (1:20)

190 Richard Cruz-Nieto Coltin Johnson LBF (1:38)

215 Malachi Esteves OPEN Won by Forfeit
HWT Aidan Eggeling OPEN Won by Forfeit

Junior Varsity Results
Weight Denison Opponent Result

Comments from Head Coach: Parker Preul

The MAonarchs wrestled well tonight. We were missing 5 starters tonight and still managed to
rustle up a 2-1 dual record for the night. We head to Carroll for the Tiger invotational on
Saturday!



