Date:	12/18/2025	Season Record to Date:	5-
Location:		H-10 Record to Date:	2-0
Teams:	Red Oak, St. Albert, Unde	erwood	
Match #1:	Red Oak	Winner:	Denison-Schleswig
Final Score:	57	17	g
Weight	Denison	Red Oak	Result
106	William Mathies	Terrencce Rayborn	LBTF 4-20
113	Tyler Stanton	Jackson Rea	WBTB-1 5-3
120	Aiden Lara	Izic Zarate	WBF (2:47)
126	OPEN	Jacob Woodend	Lost by Forfeit
132	Brandon Rosario	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
138	Jayden Bradley	Carson VanScoy	WBF (1:32)
144	Jackson Graeve	Dayton Gusman	WBSV-1 10-7
150	David Raymundo-Lopez	Noah Smirniotis	WBF (4:46)
157	Anthony Arita	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
165	Elvyn Alvarenga	Aaron Perez Jr.	WBD 9-3
175	Javier Medina	Jackson Perdue	WBF (1:55)
190	Richard Cruz-Nieto	Alex Dykes	WBF (2:36)
215	Malachi Esteves	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
HWT	Aidan Eggeling	Oliver Dykes	LBF (1:13)
	/	cirrer 25ttee	
Match #2:	St. Albert	Winner:	Denison-Schleswig
Final Score:	60	18	
Weight		C+ Albant	B II
	Denison	St. Albert	Result
106	Denison William Mathies	OPEN St. Albert	Won by Forfeit
106 113			
	William Mathies	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
113	William Mathies Tyler Stanton	OPEN OPEN	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit
113	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara	OPEN OPEN	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit
113 120 126	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN	OPEN OPEN OPEN	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit
113 120 126 132	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16)
113 120 126 132 138	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49)
113 120 126 132 138 144	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit
113 120 126 132 138 144 150	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve David Raymundo-Lopez	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN Ryan McColloch	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit LBF (2:43)
113 120 126 132 138 144 150	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve David Raymundo-Lopez Anthony Arita	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN Ryan McColloch Sam Raymond	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit LBF (2:43) LBF (1:01)
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve David Raymundo-Lopez Anthony Arita Elvyn Alvarenga	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN Ryan McColloch Sam Raymond Micah Hutchison	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit LBF (2:43) LBF (1:01) LBF (0:14)
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve David Raymundo-Lopez Anthony Arita Elvyn Alvarenga Javier Medina	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN Ryan McColloch Sam Raymond Micah Hutchison Cohen Hamilton	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit LBF (2:43) LBF (1:01) LBF (0:14) WBF (1:47)
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165 175	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve David Raymundo-Lopez Anthony Arita Elvyn Alvarenga Javier Medina Richard Cruz-Nieto	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN Ryan McColloch Sam Raymond Micah Hutchison Cohen Hamilton Andrew Beckman	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit LBF (2:43) LBF (1:01) LBF (0:14) WBF (3:51)
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165 175 190 215 HWT	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve David Raymundo-Lopez Anthony Arita Elvyn Alvarenga Javier Medina Richard Cruz-Nieto Malachi Esteves Aidan Eggeling	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN Ryan McColloch Sam Raymond Micah Hutchison Cohen Hamilton Andrew Beckman Andrew Tamayo Luke Sundberg	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit LBF (2:43) LBF (1:01) LBF (0:14) WBF (1:47) WBF (3:51) WBF (1:11) WBF (4:00)
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165 175 190 215 HWT	William Mathies Tyler Stanton Aiden Lara OPEN Brandon Rosario Jayden Bradley Jackson Graeve David Raymundo-Lopez Anthony Arita Elvyn Alvarenga Javier Medina Richard Cruz-Nieto Malachi Esteves	OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN Brody Pellett Bennett Johnsen OPEN Ryan McColloch Sam Raymond Micah Hutchison Cohen Hamilton Andrew Beckman Andrew Tamayo Luke Sundberg Winner:	Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Won by Forfeit Double Forfeit WBF (1:16) WBF (3:49) Won by Forfeit LBF (2:43) LBF (1:01) LBF (0:14) WBF (1:47) WBF (3:51)

106	William Mathies	Aaron Wyskowski	WBF (1:16)
113	Tyler Stanton	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
120	Aiden Lara	Charlie Rodenburg	WBF (0:44)
126	OPEN	OPEN	Double Forfeit
132	Brandon Rosario	Ryan Fletcher	LBF (1:10)
138	Jayden Bradley	Owen Fletcher	LBF (1:36)
144	Jackson Graeve	Jace Blum	LBTF 6-21
150	David Raymundo-Lopez	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
157	Anthony Arita	River Allen	LBF (1:32)
165	Elvyn Alvarenga	Holden Durick	LBF (1:47)
175	Javier Medina	Kaleb Nelson	LBF (1:20)
190	Richard Cruz-Nieto	Coltin Johnson	LBF (1:38)
215	Malachi Esteves	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
HWT	Aidan Eggeling	OPEN	Won by Forfeit

Junior Varsity Results

	_		
Weight	Denison	Opponent	Result

Comments from Head Coach: Parker Preul

The MAonarchs wrestled well tonight. We were missing 5 starters tonight and still managed to rustle up a 2-1 dual record for the night. We head to Carroll for the Tiger invotational on Saturday!